

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7383/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/05/2010 in CRLR No. 475/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AJMER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN CHAND & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 8822-8823 of 2010
(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 07/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKURFor Petitioner(s) Mr. A.P.Deol, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. K.G.Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Manu Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Neha Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Gaur Naseem, Adv.
Mr. Nazid K., Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

The petitioners are directed to be released on bail
on the same terms on which they were on bail before the
trial court, however with fresh bonds.(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master